1 4/20/24
Performance-PCs.com
1701 R. J. Conlan Blvd.
NE, Unit #5
Palm Bay, FL 32905, USA
Toll Free: 888-381-8222

AMP
Input
WATTS
Fan Speed
RPM
AirFlow
CFM
Pressure
lnch-H2O
Noise
dBA
EC7015H05X 5 0.45 2.25 4000 34.05 0.18 <37
EC7015M05X 5 0.4 2 3500 29.58 0.14 <34
EC7015L05X 5 0.3 1.5 3000 25.19 0.11 <30
EC7015LL05X 5 0.2 1 2500 20.83 0.07 <28
EC7015SL05X 5 0.14 0.7 2000 16.67 0.05 <23.2
EC7015XL05X 5 0.12 0.6 1500 12.5 0.03 <16.9
EC7015HH12X 12 0.34 4.08 4500 34.83 0.21 <40
EC7015H12X 12 0.3 3.6 4000 34.05 0.18 <37
EC7015M12X 12 0.26 3.12 3500 29.58 0.14 <34
EC7015L12X 12 0.22 2.64 3000 25.19 0.11 <30
EC7015LL12X 12 0.16 1.92 2500 20.83 0.07 <28
EC7015SL12X 12 0.1 1.2 2000 16.67 0.05 <23.2
EC7015H24X 24 0.26 6.24 4000 34.05 0.18 <37
EC7015HH24X 24 0.22 5.28 3500 29.58 0.14 <34
EC7015L24X 24 0.18 4.32 3000 29.19 0.11 <30
EC7015LL24X 24 0.1 2.4 2500 20.83 0.07 <28
E - EL bearing , B - Two ball bearing , C - One ball One sleeve bearing , S - Sleeve bearing
Fan cable is fully wrapped in nylon Techflex sleeving and premium heatshrink, colors of your choice!
Description
This is the latest high speed 70mm fan from Evercool. Features Double ball bearing for extra long hours of lifetime.